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APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #22

UPS battery - Lead Acid - black - for P/N: SU700RMI2U-1EW -
SU700RMI2U-2EW - SU700RMI2U-3EW - SUA750R2X122 -
SUA750R2X338

Group Batteries
Manufacturer APC
Manufacturer item no. RBC22

EAN/UPC 0731304015796

Description

In the E-world where businesses can't stop and downtime is measured in dollars, American Power Conversion (APC) provides
protection against some of the leading causes of downtime, data loss and hardware damage: power problems and
temperature. As a global leader in power availability solutions, APC sets the standard in its industry for quality, innovation
and support. Its comprehensive power solutions, which are designed for both home and corporate environments, improve the
manageability, availability and performance of sensitive electronic, network, communications and industrial equipment of all
sizes.

Product Description APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #22 - UPS battery - Lead Acid

Device Type UPS battery

Weight 5 kg

Battery Lead Acid

Battery Form Factor Plug-in module

Colour Black

Dimensions (WxDxH) 21.6 cm x 34.3 cm x 8.3 cm

Designed For P/N: SU700R2BX120, SU700R2BX120-TU, SU700R2I1BX120, SU700RM2U,

SU700RMI2U, SU700RMI2U-1EW, SU700RMI2U-2EW, SU700RMI2U-3EW,
SUA750R21X38, SUA750R2X122, SUA750R2X338, SUA750RM2U, SUA750RMI2U

Extended details

General
Device Type UPS battery
Battery Enclosure Type Plug-in module
Colour Black

Battery
Technology Lead Acid
Features Spill-proof

Miscellaneous
Compliant Standards RoHS

Manufacturer Warranty
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Service & Support

Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature
Min Storage Temperature
Max Storage Temperature

Humidity Range Operating

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Shipping Width
Shipping Depth
Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Designed For
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Limited warranty - 2 years
Environmental Parameters
0°C

40 °C

-15 °C

45 °C

0-95%

Dimensions & Weight
21.6 cm

34.3 cm

8.3 cm

5 kg

Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
36.8 cm

49.5 cm

15.2 cm

5.68 kg

Compatibility Information

P/N: SU700R2BX120, SU700R2BX120-TU, SU700R2I1BX120, SU700RM2U,
SU700RMI2U, SU700RMI2U-1EW, SU700RMI2U-2EW, SU700RMI2U-3EW,
SUA750R21X38, SUA750R2X122, SUA750R2X338, SUA750RM2U, SUA750RMI2U

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modifications and errors.
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