

APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #22

UPS battery - Lead Acid - black - for P/N: SU700RMI2U-1EW -SU700RMI2U-2EW - SU700RMI2U-3EW - SUA750R2X122 -SUA750R2X338

Group	Batteries
Manufacturer	APC
Manufacturer item no.	RBC22
EAN/UPC	073130401579



Description

In the E-world where businesses can't stop and downtime is measured in dollars, American Power Conversion (APC) provides protection against some of the leading causes of downtime, data loss and hardware damage: power problems and temperature. As a global leader in power availability solutions, APC sets the standard in its industry for quality, innovation and support. Its comprehensive power solutions, which are designed for both home and corporate environments, improve the manageability, availability and performance of sensitive electronic, network, communications and industrial equipment of all sizes.

Main features

Product Description	APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #22 - UPS battery - Lead Acid
Device Type	UPS battery
Weight	5 kg
Battery	Lead Acid
Battery Form Factor	Plug-in module
Colour	Black
Dimensions (WxDxH)	21.6 cm x 34.3 cm x 8.3 cm
Designed For	P/N: SU700R2BX120, SU700R2BX120-TU, SU700R2IBX120, SU700RM2U, SU700RMI2U, SU700RMI2U-1EW, SU700RMI2U-2EW, SU700RMI2U-3EW, SUA750R2IX38, SUA750R2X122, SUA750R2X338, SUA750RM2U, SUA750RMI2U

Extended details	
	General
Device Type	UPS battery
Battery Enclosure Type	Plug-in module
Colour	Black
	Battery
Technology	Lead Acid
Features	Spill-proof
	Miscellaneous
Compliant Standards	RoHS
	Manufacturer Warranty



Service & Support	Limited warranty - 2 years
	Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature	0 °C
Max Operating Temperature	40 °C
Min Storage Temperature	-15 °C
Max Storage Temperature	45 °C
Humidity Range Operating	0 - 95%
	Dimensions & Weight
Width	21.6 cm
Depth	34.3 cm
Height	8.3 cm
Weight	5 kg
	Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width	36.8 cm
Shipping Depth	49.5 cm
Shipping Height	15.2 cm
Shipping Weight	5.68 kg
	Compatibility Information
Designed For	P/N: SU700R2BX120, SU700R2BX120-TU, SU700R2IBX120, SU700RM2U, SU700RMI2U, SU700RMI2U-1EW, SU700RMI2U-2EW, SU700RMI2U-3EW, SUA750R2IX38, SUA750R2X122, SUA750R2X338, SUA750RM2U, SUA750RMI2U

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modifications and errors.